

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO. 21439 OF 2011 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5952/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 26/07/2011 in CRLA No.930/2006,IA
No.1284/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

MOHD.ANWAR @ RUBAB AND ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 18/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arjun Garg,Adv.

Mr. M.P. Singh,Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

For the reasons stated in the application for impleadment,
applicant is impleaded as respondent no.2 to the special leave
petition.

| (KUSUM SYAL)
| SR.P.A
|

| | (S.S.R. KRISHNA)
| | COURT MASTER
| |

|